Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Earth Water Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28-01-2019; List of Creditors as on: 15-05-2021; Name of IP: Akhil Ahuja; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13213

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

2818931881.94

2519658156.94

95.69

299273725

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

108

69520611.72

99

43526699.73

1.65

17411471.27

8582440.72

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

66

484183095.22

58

70076655.82

2.66

100544041.35

313562399.87

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

3372635588.8799

996

2633261512.4900
002

100.00

117955512.61999
999

621418565.59

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/10650
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-05-26 13:38:16-8cc1f4aa81182b02bf490d7670705167.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-05-26 13:38:16-e5aa0c1828df42eb876a52fa52c19e4a.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

