Name of the Corporate Debtor: Earth Water Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28-01-2019; List of Creditors as on: 15-05-2021; Name of IP: Akhil Ahuja; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13213

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
	Creditor	No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	2818931881.94	3	2519658156.94	95.69	0	0	299273725	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	108	69520611.72	99	43526699.73	1.65	0	17411471.27	8582440.72	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	66	484183095.22	58	70076655.82	2.66	0	100544041.35	313562399.87	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
Total		179	3372635588.8799 996	160	2633261512.4900 002	100.00	0	117955512.61999 999	621418565.59	